High-Performance, Direct-Fit Retrofit Solution
HID RETROFIT LED LAMPS - FILAMENT
EiKO’s HIDF LED Filament lamps deliver an easy, direct-fit retrofit solution for traditional HID lamps. Designed
for plug-and-play installation in E26 and EX39 bases, these lamps combine HID-like omni-directional light
output with cutting-edge LED efficiency and long-term reliability for both indoor and outdoor applications.
E 2 6
Traditional HID Lamp Bases
E X 3 9
FIXTURE APPLICATIONS
•	 Direct-fit retrofit – E26 & EX39 base options
•	 Replaces up to 450W HID lamps
•	 PowerSET & ColorSET selectable wattage/CCT
•	 Up to 200 lm/W high efficacy
•	 Ballast Bypass (Type B) – direct AC connection
•	 Omni-directional HID-like light output
•	 IP54 Wet Location Rated
•	 Long life – 50,000 hrs (L70)
•	 Universal mounting – base up/down/horizontal
•	 5-year warranty
KEY FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL WATTAGE HID
REPLACEMENT
BULB
SHAPE
E 2 6
120-277V
HIDF-15W-850-U-E26 15W
50W
ED17
HIDF-15W-822-U-E26 15W ED17
HIDF-20W-850-U-E26 20W
70W
ED23.5
HIDF-20W-840-U-E26 20W ED23.5
E X 3 9
120-277V
HIDF-PS25-8FCCT-U-EX39 25/20.5/17W 100W ED28
HIDF-PS45-850-U-EX39 45/38/30W 320W ED28
HIDF-PS45-8FCCT-U-EX39 45/38/30W up to 320W ED37
HIDF-PS85-840-U-EX39 85/68/60W 450W ED37
HIDF-PS85-850-U-EX39 85/68/60W 450W ED37
Field-selectable lamps ship at highest wattage setting and at 5000K CCT
WET
LOCATION